wall lamp
available from May 2014
materials and colours
made of metal base and aluminium discs with nickel joint,
available in different combinations of colours: black discs
internally lined with gold or copper coloured leaf, black
base; discs entirely lined with gold or copper coloured
leaf, white base; white discs internally lined with gold or

fixed and swiveling discs Ø 17 or 25 cm
[ Ø 25 cm available from November 2014 ]
order code
Ø 17 cm
LW17102 / black/copper discs / black base
LW17202 / black/gold discs / black base
LW17302 / gold discs / white base
LW17402 / copper discs / white base
LW17502 / white/gold discs / white base
LW17602 / white/copper discs / white base
Ø 25 cm
LW25102 / black/copper discs / black base
LW25202 / black/gold discs / black base
LW25302 / gold discs / white base